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dec., auto. heat. Ph. 39043. l A. READTTFtn. vrrwf 852 Dsed Cars Fat Sate2 BR. mod-- ven. B.. att. earare. barn WANT TO TRADE?WELL turn, tip rm. cine in. H 4c c LESLIE DISTRICT . . . 2310 S. COTTACE$.000. 3 bedrooms ranch type home.large fireplace. Hwd floors, full K JI,iL. !..00rn;. ainin room- - kitchen.

LOT In Wert Salem. Ph. 2Q9W.

BEST BUYS
Acreages and Farms

H1. Acres
An under culUvaUon. fura. 4 rm.home, built in iiu nmih-.ii- .u

water Men only. 737 Center. C. House. aU kinds bearing fruit,nuts, city and school bus. Priced to Large garage house and starter horned
Want to SellBOOM for genUernan. close to. en N.

t Winter. Sun. or after 5:30. Y geii tj u Mwner 1540 Lancaster Dr Very good Call Ray Davis wnace. corner lot
MAM . ENCLE WOOD DISTRICT ... 2070 N. 19TH ST

ir,'.ii rerl00,n.h?n5- - f)rTplc- - nook- - hdw floors, nice fenced In back yard,Auto oil pipe furnace. CaU Ray Davia.
PLEASANT sip. rm. for gentleman. 1050 $300 Down

U. Aft. . .
3 car garage, zarden traetor s iJNonrai. none

fARGE SIP. RM. or 1 or i. cookini
- Your House5?

For fast action list with
Sullivan Realty1 Co.

--w. i?n" serve you

nut --trees, 25 cherry trees everything 1privilege if desired. Ph. 28550.

8 MODEL T Ford. $25. "Vf. Box UT

il47 FRA2LR. it 4c H, fog iighU flood
JOifVia 4i ford . U l3Cl

Price tor this good little farm. 10 miles west of Salem, g acresSLKEPING Boom. 2131 Center

on 1 acre with city water and bus
by door. Price $4500. (Will trade for
older 2 or 3 bdrm home around
$5O00 in city.)
Grocery & Rent Cabins

ALL GOES LOCK. STOCK; AND
BARREL. Store has 2 bdrm living
quarters. Also filling station andgarage. 3 rent cabins. Price $4500.
Terms $1500 down and $30 mo.

1 ACRE BEAUTY

w uui we nave nao an oppor- -
iimiij 10 snow inis very neat home(LP. RMS. with kit prlvtleirea, day

y" c imu. uoerat lertna, jcves.phone or 58.

5 Acres, East w roruuM Road Ph. 55 Daysw or mo uitme m m s--
!,, en aBVLI,

ldeJ' 2 bedroom home. DR, LR. kitchen. Lot 120x220 in goodExcellent court possibilities. Call Len Orten.
tLUPUNG ROOM FOR TWO. PH6NE

" "e puonc we are indeed i happyto announce the people of Salem arecar beyond expectations in wantingus to build many of them. We are
zone. MJ1& H. $13.

wTO-gg- Yi

for i and 3 bed-2..hL- in

South Salera pleaseyou want to aeu.1.EXTRA Nice rm. for
Z bdrm. home, built In IMS. doublegarage, chicken bouse. miles fromSalem, private well, Willamette soils.

Total price only $6800. Term. Ives.
no nappy to be In a position to doReas. Box 877 co statesman. SmS 1JTLf ? Keiztr "Strict, attached garage, chicken house,good buy at $8000. Terms. Call WaHy --vyr old 2 BDRM MODERN HOMEi PUEAS ANT Room. MI Center. Ph.

aw. hi wui oe giaa to arrange anevening appointment for you with Geo.A. Walters, RealtorEmployed adult. Ph. m ikk wTTZzl' JPfn Terms.with unfinished upstairs. Many beau-
tiful shrubs, trees, fruit 4c nuts.
Small barn. THIS IS inCATrn

sbo s. Commercial J'j.L. , no.rnone 84 sw .enny Real Estate Realtor
ouuoer ana arartsman to drawyour individual plans & arrange thefinancing for you. Remember thishome for 780 sq. ft of floor space.

706 Apartments far firat m. 3. Box 708. or Elfstram.

Pn. or
1 Acres

North, modern f rm. home, chicken
bouse. k basement. Willamette soil,paved st. Liberal terms, total price
only $6500. Eves. ph. 39 or

Livability & Charm

reas. CallX41 nrrMm rriLARGE 1 rm. furn refrigerator. Cou- -
CLOSE IN WITH COMPLETE
SECLUSION. PRICE $8950,

2 Bedroom - $2950
.2-38- 1820 N. Cottage 1934 fORD COUP $100. Ilia 3rd w t.--" uoors inrougnout" Cole-otan-oU

furnace, plat glass windows. Office Ph. Eye, ph. Ray Davis 4. Orion lem.enp, w. rn. kzbb.
:m7TuR. APT. 1415 til 4th. r room insiae. urge storage

Located on Boone road. Laree LR.I RM. part turn. apt. N. Salem. 6fl 3 B.R.M HSR t808 Houses For Sale
space upstairs, lots of closet 8c linenspace Doot forget the terms, . . .
$300 down & the total price of $6300

808 Houses Fox Sale: heat., etec. range. Inq. 365 Taylor St.
l CHRYSLER kilander. h 4c 11. cleH
TgHEV iwn adit Kew paint. eooJ

Very nice 3 bdrm. home In Manbrin 12 B.R., $6000 to SA000
kitchen wired for range. . Attached
5V2e'-3SS- ?? J600 n 4. $35 mo.
ALSO 2'i acres available ata little higher price.

a lui. kaus. iurn. apt., gmd. tir.rnv. cut. Close in, iso Union. Phone mettf, real estate172 S. Liberty Ph. i-- Salem
iiwiii on your jot

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors Price Reduced to $11,000 "" Constructed 2 B R. Shorn. IMSSM. upstairs turn. apt. Ample atorge. adults. Ph. 89813. 1375 N. Com'l

nlrZXZI' Jeat--
. od tires & ,x.for only- - $1475.

Aynbee Motors
540 Union - A

uaraens, 1450 aq. ft. fir. apace, good
fireplace, radiant heat. loU of built-In- s.

spacious rms. choice corner lot,
breeze-wa- y. private well, very largeJHA. loan available. Total price
only $13,800. Owner leaving city.
Eves phone or

Professional XMfice

HIGH ON A HILL WITH PERFEcTT3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 244594 U i'repUce, basemen tL laree lotPrefer Englewood. Phone

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

$5,800
Very neat 1 bedroom home on ,i acre of fine soil at the north edge of town

Ni2 rZT ,n! ,,rKb'a.rden 'V?- - A second bedroom can be made with

This Is It!
VIEW ON KAREN WAY. Here is ahoney with all the extras. Larke LR.
SV Wfbedrms, den. fireplace,kitchen with snack bar. Lam nr.din rm.

1 BM. APT-- built-i- n kit, reirig-- elec!
plate. 1130 Chemeketa.

FCrN. 1 rm. apt. Ufautife. included.
$47 50. Adults 355 S. 14tj T
I RM. APT. in court.yref rii? . ranee.

uv rm. kit brkfst Jiook. 3
bdrms 4c bath, 3 outside Sleepingin a very prosperous town. 1400 sq. ft. 850 Automotive

852 Dsed Can For Sale

age. MAKE SURE YOU SEE THIS"
HOME BEFORE YOU BUY. Ttif Appl Ii ma, j ii unuea wen eiec system,

small barn, chix hse. dbl gar. lots of
mil ku lurniBnen iot ao.oJu.

955 Hickoryauio. uiunarj, exceuent loc. uau
WIS. 13th. '

f-"- "- acn, winoshield washers. Nv.ton seat covers. Clean inside U outA real buy for $1205.

Aynbee Motors
Vnloa Ph.

854 Trucks. Yraflers Far Sale

""t. j acre. 2 diks city limits. WV w"OMd,

$6950 SPECIAL I

jwr apace ngm aowntown. build-ing practically fireproof, total price
only $8500. Liberal terms. Eves. ph.or 58.

Easy Money AV? .yar-.1roo- home aU e'ectric. plastered, h.w. floors, att. garage.
40x100 lot Nice lawn, flowers, shrubs. Priced at $8,400.

row. immw pass, aoauv sun price.
Ph. eves. f
Abrams & Skinner Inc.

DONT PASS THIS ONE BY. Older This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts

, Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor do.
If you are Interested In a real money

411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.
nwoern nome with full basmt,,apt rental, corner lot. double gar--
T"Z" WMi 4c $5Q mo. Evaph. or

1 B R. large anfum. apt. elect, atova
and auto, oil beat included. Private
bath, alao 3 rm. smaller ant. withdec tov and private bath. Childrenaccepted J437 it 4th.

I RM. AHP. Xuxn. Prtv. ent.. part of a
dwelling nse, 1st fir. Bight for 1 or
1 1295 N. Liberty. Ph. 20837. J

LIVE Better at the Ambarsador. $50
to $75. 550 N. Summer. f

Court apt" s irms & bath," range 4c

1745 N. 23rd Street
3 bedrooms. LIB, DR., kitchen, bath with shower. 2 fireplaces, party room tnbasement. oU furnace heat On paved treet. lot 60x123. Please do not dis-turb owner. Price $14,000.

Monutt, ms.. Loans

West Salem Homes

uia&cr, jnvcsugiit wis one. Con-crete block bldg very , good equip-
ment, owner reports gross take lastyear of approx. $23,000. Low over-
head. Eves. ph. 74 or

CENTER ST. OFFICE Church and Chcmeketa Sts. Ph.COLBATH LAND CO.

zTwidJS?.4T J;nttio"l
Both A- -l cond.

fS,c i9a rrd flatbed.

ServerTreb-MU- S

'eveindSat " "ckup- - Calr

"'triis:
CHECK THE SPOT.WWW . I 1BK3 rMTM vk . . .aAl Isaak & Co., Realtors!

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 94
'i BJt- - he. nr Glen Creel j kODERN 5 room house in Mehama.Rd. $1000 dn. or offer considered. j Garage, woodshed, cooler and pri-$rtl- Hi

I water 3rtem, nice garden spot,,

remg. a nee Clean apt for nicepeople. 1348 D. 12th. Ph. T
Morningside

Two large bedrooms, V, baths. Den. L.R.. D R.. large kitchen. loU of buill-ias.iAu- to.

utUiOes. double garage, patio, oil furnace, floors are all car-P- 1Venetian blinds. One block to bus. $2,500 down will handle. Price
FKW 1 RM. lurn. apt Priv. bath!

of bmrtirat. Z3M State. ' wheel trauerrgd: tires 4c new
; 1 i9uiidic iirini a. ssmitn. Mehama,

2 Bdrm. New Home
3 bdrm bungalow in N. Salem. Lot

75x85. Faces north. 35500 cash.

lots

U4t Marion otorsOURT APT, 3 rati dt bath, ,,1. l"r"V,noul- - shirleys Ga-ra- ge
12th St Junction.

xrve oy u Kuge St call for apt I --sS-Cute house with unusual kitchen HOUSE 4c COTTAGE, FURNISHE5T
(Bendix included t --nithl- trZ I $4950refrig. A nice clean apt for nice SULLIVAN REALTY CO.couple. Yes. terms on this. f I or trade on small acreage to $10,000. 858 Wanted. Cars TrurV-- e

4 Bdrm. Home North
3 bdrms down. 3 up. Fireplace, fullbaaement with oil furnace. IS yrs

old. A nice looking weU built home
for 211,000.

peooie taw s iztn. vn I,
m RM. UNFURN. apt-- Refng. range.

Adults. 3S N. Summer.
tVKS BJL apt. prt. cnt, batik 7S5 N.

Caortol.

"B. Isherwood Realtor T! 'SS 3365 Portland Rd v C CINTER ST. pT 9.02MPhonelot in city, north.Rt. 1 Box 243 Ph. or Eve. Ph. 63 miimn, coupe, new paintfair cond.. $75. Rt. 3 Rn. gfi.fAllen C Jones Realtor1 CRXD. 4 rm. duulex. avail. New Modern Duplex buuson super six. HrouiSrj37231 N. Hieh Ph.

Calling All Cars
Vrt? SMS Portland Rd. where youget the snost cash for your car.

Security Motors
. 2385 Portland Rd ph

'

' h?5er' eovers. whst wall3 bdrms In each, elec ranees 4c re $700 DOWN AND MOVF. RTHTTT ttvt$6,050.00 Clean Modern i Bedroom home iA KT, rX1..!"" cot newSMUm- - JuU basement Saw-- this nice 2 bedroom home in the Keizer
lO&J"'-l- J .Stoe8. Clos to tot range. Large lot. Close to cityansWruon.tL Wa

frigerators. Each rented for $73 mo.
Bollywood dist $15,500. ;

Just Off State St. !

"in itc ataq, Bsnlt terms.
Mi Kftbins, Rt. I, Box 404-- Aand bus. $1,000. down. sun iiivi igss;. tv,. a. my iter 0f Xl nUPDaWTJcau Stanley Brown with ZEEB'S USED CARS

2 Acres, Nice Home
NJC. of ctty, an kinds of fruit 4c ber-term- s.

Call Mike.

Bargain In Acre
3 bdrm home , NJE. Small barn 4tchicken house, beautiful setting

shad trees, outside fireplace, fish
P00L $6500. Call Brower.

We have many nice homes 8c acreagesat right prices. Com m an ae us.
ART MADSEN

Good old home, plastered. 70 ft. front YOU CAN'T GO WRONG 1949 Chevrolet!State Finance Co. Realtorsage 147 N.- - 18th. ,$6000.

aotu tc tbs w. capitol.t RM. TURN, uoatairs apt. Priv. entlbath, garage. For working couple, no
children. Ph.

I RM. rURN. court apt aU elec Close
in.Pfcone

I RM. Upstairs fura.. plenty of room,
recently redec. Reas. 187 W. Miller.

IN SALEM 2150 S. Com'L 4 rm unfurnapt. beat, water, elec stove 4c laun-Sr- y
facittties furn. Not in private

residence, S80 per mo. Avauable now.
CaQ Mrs. E. D. MacCarthy. Indepen-den-ce

18F3.
ON FURN. duplex. ohUdren welcome,pticnie a-s-

BUY SELL - TRADE - 2 LOTS2329 Fsirrroundt Ra Pne U
tm,1nAth ?.b?droom huse. In West Salem. Nice lawn, nw, ,. i. sedan. COM 'ml.153 S. Hlh Phmu 94191So. Liberty Duplex "uu snxuo.. oarage. Paved street and sidewalk in. Prici ,i-- roster. $1695. Cost $1349. Ph.$4750 Economical 2 bdrm. tw it. 37881. after S n m We WiU BurOn down, on up. Upper rented fo additional sleeping room, good loca- -w per mo. Owner lives in lower. A BEAUTY IN THE KEIZER DISTRICT I "Srg5,S52lov w. saiem Meighte Ave.

84250. New n. K.l wi I a K4.. Wishn.,, i.Ji"; I " Tl " nnnnisneo attic. Insulated and weth.t i . I - V"" evenings unui m
14H 60X162. 37000.

Trade For Home j

YOUR LATE MODEL USED CAS
MARION MOTORS

USED CAR LOTMarion 4c Front Sts. ph.
h..h J,. Ti--

v.? 'Mfl"'ru w xe. xrun ana berries on half-a- cr lot Price SM nno f "" cYSUTH sdn. original black fmL.T"Vv,JTI " - ty--K-. I . - I ian. R 4c H. new tirea a-- K.xREALTY CO.
1326 State St. Ph. or 12

My apt house on N. Winter for S irm but roomy four bedroomhouse, fine corner location Mat csre. 1702 CenterU.??N.'T.HAVE TO BUY ANOTHER THINC WtK EAT attractive 2 rm furn apt Priv
bath. M0. T25 S. 13th.

nome. Has 2 apu 4c 2 sleeping rms.
Oil furn, full basement, cor lot. wanted. Snnt .-- .u$6950. New two bedronn. .t.: . I

Iar inrfhihiuii I '7"iin, inciuainx a S room hniu .,n . :i ... ... IKWU iHIl n.n ran HM.il. IT. 1 858 MotorcyclesEAT attractive i rm fura apt. Prt j 804 Suburban " muk, 1 . ' ... . . . luiuiiun. wiin eUMmi huh$7000. Northeast two lots, two bed ouTbungx. 7..n?",V' TSi... viMMssut-- . ma.OJV.SMALL HOME on 1 A. fin land. $3000.
ART MADSEN
REALTY CO. !

We Are in the Market
FOR LA IT MODEL CAM

wen, rn.-- tintLooks As Thouffh We're Going to Have to RD. A. Fish
1488 3. Com! St. Phone

iS;,,

707 Hows, tor Uma

LGJE HSE, pW fursw 1 blk. from
. bvs 8t store. Children aecepied. 2777.

Indianun1324 SUte St. Ph. 80 ELSNER MOTOR CO.

..rS2T: 'work: "hop
$11,000 Englewood: Urge living room.

''?Uce-- two Blc bedrooms, pipedoil furnace.
Salem Realty Co.

Realtors
143 N High St - Phone 37400Eve, ohones 24501-266- 09

niuintK AD ON THIS
mZT7-im- "ear auverton. 40 acres in cultivation, with sv. i i9800 i 352 N Hum ffal rdTTf jfjT$f?rjTHTwo Acre View Homet RM MOD furn cottage Ph. Very nice 4 BJL horn on I A. Every Day Is Sale Day2K2a.Stal yl.lou

Moiorcyeles - Scooters - Blcvelea
CUSHMAN - WHIZZEliSpeclzed air cooled tngin repair.

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
2007 Portland Rd. ph. 3.142$

after 3. Boa
230 Arr. nsu

oU. Spacious rooms, fireplace. Cull
basement family orchard, good well.
Win accept smaller horn In part

rwicaiam, zan-i- y new. X bedrms.
5Mwood floors, basement furnace,double garage near pavement, CaU

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS, ALLPR TrveLo5ted..1? mU out, roads on 2 sides. Denton
.

& Denton, Realtors
344 State

rmKT.JUnU3 OK.
TRADE rental of 3 bdrm. house for 2

Mrm. nous east of 12th St . Ph.
fUR.V Cottages: utfl nmia. ot. SnT

payment. jw. a reaencKsoa. w your comparison for price 882 House TovdlersSt--e
veauurui niog. spot with view. 170acres under cult 4c in crop, balance
H?" .32 " i.5 thU before youGeo. A. Walters, Realtor H-- f E- - Corey, Real Estate PhoneEvenlna--s Phone Mr. Voorhees Mr. Brennan1365 N. Bmtdn Thelma960 S. Conunereial

mas et mooel anjfwhcr.
Herrall-Owen- s Col.

... ..TRADES TERMS I

FACTORY built trailer house; seny.r v. j. n. tiraoenhorst,
2 BDBM. SimiTDniiv.vi- e-

ICE l.BJt horn for rent $45 mi.
. Phon;
I lUa. UPStAlRS apt PrlV. Uv, share

Phone Ev
W W. Uberty P4i 4-

-iisZ W. 2 bdrm. lge Mv rm. din rm rttw Mobil horn; 20 fully equtp- -13 , Acres

Ph. . Day or ev. 18

$15,300 Lovely 4 room ranch style aub-urb-an

home on a large lot east extralarge living room carpeted wall to
wall, nice sire dining room, beauti-
ful kitchen, oil furnace piped to each
rm. fireplace, large windows. Coed

CHECK THE SPOT Pirtland8 Br W W,mfc

ONLY $5250
New mod. 9 rms.
$800 DN 38600

New 3 BRrh. Hse. Sub....yiLLAF" RAU ESTATE
ph. Salem

wiui urepiace. Nuulated 4c weather-strippe-d,

lge lot, attached garage.
$! down bal $54 per mo. Call VERy GOOU"eary puning I .'wheel

Keizer Dist. near School 4c City bus,private rd. UU firs, good drilled well,
elec. 4 ' A.. 3 yr old strawberries,some feed rrma in k.

un west.
OCR BEST Rtrv w o. km, Apt, i. Heas.terms 10 u ngnt party.CHOICE SUBURBAN N. EAST late bdrms all b one fir, liv rm, din rm. See the new 1950 Kitstyled mod home on Ice lot. naved fr A W1t. R..1ti.. .1, .

rr-w- 'd
tlte' prict f Marion MotorsLge L. rm. din-- I " '. tuvi" astacneu garage, Hot water heater. 0 fir elec refrig.S6A S. CnmiMrrul

" "Mt mi nnea rurn. asi jf.
I6rh. -

I kM. kS, West SaW Uufurn. exceptstov. Phone
TUbH. kfcW very lovely Jut for 2.See owner. 2455 Trade.
Small Cnbm near school and bus.utiitu paid. $2750 per mo. childrenwelrom. Hebb's TraUer Court. 150WiOtam. Ph.

furo. not mod.. $23.
autre. J Williams Ave

flurai.nt 1S35 Mapis Ave. 1 rm.
furn. ha , for rent

7S8 Fartne. Tracts for Rent

nawn iirs. nrepuce. nice kitchen &
bath, full dry basmt excellent loca-
tion. 1 bak from school on good
residential section. Fine conditioninside 4c out. Call Roy Ferris.

ENGLISH BF.ATTTV

First Time
, MANBRIN GARDENS 1

H ,thKant tim is excepUon-all- y
fine home has ever been offer-ed for sale. Owner moving to Cat

tfv rm2?x1.5' dm rm 14x16. model
?? den- - 1)81,1 shower.Radiant ht In walls 4c ceiling, un-

derneath fir, insulated. lg doublegarage. waU to wall carpeting. Plentyof rm on an extra lge cor lot Elec
washer, drier, carpets 4c drapes alltoe. in the sal price. This horn
should suit the most critical buyer
who wants something really nice, ifyou like, drive by 4255 Rivercrest
Fr of Manbrin Dr. 4c look it over.

PLEASE phone for appointment
325,000. Kiggins. '

LOTS - T rvr rnrPhone Eve.

Near Endewood I
$50 dn full price $400 in city limits nr

nvSy.. "
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

3440 Portland Bd.

. x a. rms. model kit 4r bath.1 rm. A LOT OF SPACE FORONLY 87950. EASY TERMSNEW HOME SUPERIOR CONSTRUC-
TION. This 2 BR home with attach--Ied garage, onf paved st is the place
for family that desires school 4c city

233 CENTER ST...Jr -- "ora. water & sewer.
IWxlOO. cor. trees. Candalaria. Just PH.Nearly new 2 bedroom home northeast. Very attractive English style home on

vBvca au-eei-
. can 10 scnools and roveiy grounds, uv rm 4c din rm.carpeted wall to wall, den, 4 bdrms.2'i sets nib, dble n hr,t

ous, only stzoo. Call Willis Hill.
eojv. i.rawiora.

WEST SALEM
On Bug St.. 1 BJL, hv rm 4c Idt.comp roof, paved St. 90x100 lot The

3rd B. rm. Cood F H A 4.. I A Wo I toco A very fine home. Call Peter Geiser.'Priced right at $7950. .V 3 rtjaoatateBmaa360 S. Commercial GRABENH0RST BROS., pnee is azwu aoout fiioo to run on4crai' " en nome & L,oan t raon 84 Eye. contract. jonnson.
fcluslv Listings Personal Service REALTORSD. A. Fish

t3 S. ComX St Phone
m 9. torn l t Pn 89 Ev 80 BURT PICHA, Realtors134 S. Liberty St. Ph.Evenings 4c Sundays call

Excellent Buy j

$5500 Very nice 2 bedroom plastered
home with hardwood floors, electricbeat I block to bus, good terms.
Call Bob.

806 Houses For Sole Geiser I 378 N. High StKoy Ferris Peter

MEMBER OF TT1Z ASSOCIATED P11ESS
Th AssocUted Prtss Is enUUed exdnslTdy U th bm for republkstUaef all the leesl news printed in this newspaper, ss well ss oil

AT news tllrpgtches,
ilXMBEa PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BCEJCAO OF

ADVEKTISLa

Eve: or 51 Office:
HOD. 2 B.R.. fir floors, wired for elec

710 Waarted To Rent Houses

fOB 1 BDRM hse. to tea. Ph. 38180
unfurn. house with garag byApril 1st Prefer Hollywood dJst 1adults. Ph. S.SM7

range, garage. garden spacer Mort- -l&ff3s?&h& hom'- - 1 Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
NEW horn builders u h---t i . ' ??.? Commercial

808 Houses For Sale 808 Houses For Salegage arranged. i ull price $4995. Ph.
Salem, see at 1014 S Yh n m 'SXt Eve.

4 kM. HOtrsr. l ju-i- ,n i : I 5 Acres, modern house, oh. U Ai K. andnelaV 4 ru4rrrTfor appointment. By MY EQUITY. Almost nook. LR and DR comb. AdTCrtlsin; Uprj,UuveWrd-GrffiltJ- i C, NW Tork. Oilosse.
." HP- - Bath. Sa-- rtaaclsef. DeiiLman wants nic 3 BJL I Le. da down;conaioer otter. Z143 Yew or call I a otuM. nome m first classhome, fr. pi., hdwd. fin-- Ins. 3080.PERM. Emp.

hae. In gd.
with ontww

cond. or take in chean trailer home..residential area. To lease I Br OWNER In best location, nearly I Fisher Bd. Call Saturdays NEW HOME 38500. by owner. Keizer 4705 Hayesville Dr.. off Chemawa Rd. MEMBEa AUDIT BCKEAU OF CIKCUT-ATIO- N
to buy. Call BJ?-.hor- o' r'. . outside SMALL compact 1 BR. hse. Gas ran re

nursy- - lge. uul- - gar, clos in. good,
needs paint Trade on better lge.
home Sub preL 34950. Ph.
P.O. Box 688.

1 L"'JJ-li'rly.uie- - children. 3 BJL UNFURNISHED HOUSE. 2 bilesird r.n i &Zt ' OTCea B"c I ;nd oil circul. included. Lot 35x135.
UUI. Cau -- Z74W. ,

NELSON NEWS
FURNISHED INEW). tSMM

mm ox Trading post, Labtsh. Villager 7 w rric muo. rn. 20501. SUTCCUFX10N RATES'm.r lerrrm. r--

GI SPECIAL 803 Lots For Sale
714 WeR built 2 BR. LR. DR. K, fireplace.Good mod. 2 bdrm home with wallto wall rugs in liv rm, bdrm 4c hall.Rentcds large comer 101, lanascapeo. on bus.

Excellent location. $10,000. $6300 GI LOTSBusiness Directory ew eiec stove, refrig. over-stuff- ed
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